

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 19-908 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 6/7/2019 In control: DHHS: Behavioral Health

On agenda: 6/25/2019 Final action: 6/25/2019

Title: Mental Health Organizational Provider Services Agreement with Star View Behavioral Health, Inc.

Regarding the Provision of Children's Specialty Mental Health Treatment Services to Eligible Medi-Cal

Beneficiaries Residing in Humboldt County

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Mental Health Organizational Provider Services Agreement with Star View

Behavioral Health, Inc. Regarding the Provision of Children's Specialty Mental Health Treatment Services for Fiscal Year 2019-2020, 3. Star View FY '19-20 ins. - WC.PDF, 4. Star View FY '19-20 ins. - general.pdf, 5. Executed Mental Health Organizational Provider Services Agreement with Star View

Behavioral Health, Inc.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/25/20191Board of SupervisorsapprovedPass